














































 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HOURLY RATE SCHEDULE - 2024 

  

 Principal In Charge     $ 165.00 

 Project Manager     $150.00 

Project Architect     $ 125.00 

 Architect      $ 110.00 

 Interior Designer     $ 100.00 

 Architectural Designer    $ 95.00 

 Architectural Illustrator    $  85.00 

 Clerical      $ 55.00 

 

  

 

 

EXHIBIT "A"



  
 
        
 

 
 

Dudley Williams and Associates, P.A. 
230 Laura, Suite 200 
Wichita, Kansas  
 

 
CURRENT HOURLY RATES  JANUARY 2024 

 
 

Principal Engineer  - $ 170.00 per hour 

Senior Structural Engineer - $ 140.00 per hour 

Structural Engineer  - $ 110.00 per hour 

Intern Engineer   - $  80.00 per hour 

Drafting Technician  - $  75.00 per hour 

Clerical    - $  70.00 per hour 
 



 
Midwest Engineering, Inc. 

 

Hourly rates Page 1 
1210 E. 1st • Wichita, Kansas 67214 

Phone: 316-262-9300 • Fax: 316-262-9305 

 

15 August 2024 

 

 

To: Justin Graham, AIA 

 Schaefer Architecture 

 257 N. Broadway 

 Wichita, KS 67202 

 

From: Bradley L. Ward, PE 

 

Reference:  Bel Aire Public Works 

  Hourly Rates 

 

To whom it concerns, Midwest Engineering’s standard hourly billing rates are as follows: 
 
• Design Principal: $140.00/Hour 
• Engineer $120.00/Hour 
• Design Technician $80.00/Hour 
• Clerical $40.00/Hour 
 

 



Integrated Consulting Engineers, Inc.
www.iconengineers.net

INTEGRATED CONSULTING ENGINEERS
Hourly Rate Schedule

 Principal $145.00/Hour
 Associate Principal $135.00/Hour
 Project Engineer II $115.00/Hour
 Project Engineer I $95.00/Hour
 Design Engineer II $85.00/Hour
 Design Engineer I $75.00/Hour
 Senior Design Tech II $100.00/Hour
 Senior Design Tech I $90.00/Hour
 Design Tech $80.00/Hour
 Drafter $65.00/Hour
 Clerical $50.00/Hour

Reimbursables will be billed at ICE’s cost plus 10%.

Reimbursables include:
 Reproduction, postage, and handling of drawings, specifications,

and other documents.
 Mailing and courier costs for transmitting drawings, specifications,

and other job information.
 Vehicle or other expenses for out-of-town travel and per diem

expenses.



 

Billing Rates 
January 22, 2024 

 
 

Employee Type  Billing Rate  
Administration  $                         90.00  
Department Head  $                       180.00  
Design Draftsman  $                       110.00  
Draftsman  $                       100.00  
Engineer  $                       140.00  
Field Technician  $                         80.00  
Inspector  $                       115.00  
Intern Engineer  $                       100.00  
LA Technician  $                       110.00  
Landscape Architect  $                       140.00  
Office Surveyor  $                       130.00  
Party Chief  $                       120.00  
Planner  $                       130.00  
Principal  $                       220.00  
Project Manager  $                       180.00  
Senior Engineer  $                       160.00  
Senior Field Technician  $                       100.00  
Senior Planner  $                       150.00  
Staking Crew  $                       180.00  
Survey Crew  $                       180.00  

 

End of Exhibit "A"


